

pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.823 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Shriram Kulkarni for the Appellant.

Mr. Akshay Purkar i/b. Ergo Juris for the Respondent No.2.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATE : 20th DECEMBER 2019.

P.C.:

1 Issue notice to the Respondent No.1 returnable 21st February 2020. The learned counsel for the appellant shall serve upon Respondent Nos.3 to 9 and file affidavit of service within six weeks.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.)